
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 198/11 398/22

2 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08 200/09 397/17

3 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 196/09 199/11 395/20

4 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 197/10 198/11 395/21

5 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/03 196/05 391/08

6 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11 194/10 391/21

7 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 195/01 194/09 389/10

8 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 192/06 196/05 388/11

9 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 193/06 194/03 387/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 198/08 195/06 393/14

2 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08 195/10 391/18

3 135300 Mads Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 191/04 194/04 385/08

4 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/04 191/02 382/06

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 190/03 191/03 381/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/09 195/04 392/13

2 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/11 192/06 389/17

3 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03 192/07 388/10

4 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/05 191/04 383/09

5 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 190/06 191/04 381/10

6 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 187/03 379/08

7 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 191/04 378/07

8 149942 Arnaaluk Magda Dorthe Ols.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/02 181/02 368/04

9 150773 Silads Dyhr Thisted Skyttekreds 176/01 189/01 365/02

10 151351 Lykke Juhl Rasmussen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/05 177/03 364/08

11 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/02 177/01 355/03

12 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/04 173/03 355/07

13 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 175/01 179/02 354/03

14 150739 Marcus Baluta Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 177/00 174/01 351/01

15 151612 Magnus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/02 166/02 344/04

16 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 164/01 177/01 341/02

17 151860 Mads-Emil Boes Brandt Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 157/00 157/01 314/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/09 198/10 392/19

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09 197/08 392/17

3 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/10 195/11 392/21

4 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/06 197/10 391/16
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/11 398/19

2 144430 Sofie Bang Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 191/05 193/07 384/12

3 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 187/03 188/07 375/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05 199/11 396/16

2 30467 Niels H. Overgaard Ørre Skytteforening 198/10 198/11 396/21

3 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/09 197/09 394/18

4 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/10 198/13 393/23

5 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 197/08 392/14

6 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/08 194/06 389/14

7 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07 194/06 389/13

8 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/07 197/09 388/16

9 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07 192/03 387/10

10 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/07 191/06 384/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Ørre Skytteforening 194/05 199/09 393/14

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 185/03 192/04 377/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/04 188/03 371/07

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 179/03 187/06 366/09

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 181/03 181/05 362/08

4 147596 Mike Schougaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 177/06 173/06 350/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/09 200/11 395/20

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/08 194/04 389/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/08 190/04 383/12

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 191/05 189/02 380/07

3 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 185/03 376/08

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 184/04 189/03 373/07

5 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 171/01 163/02 334/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10 199/08 398/18

2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/11 198/13 397/24

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 195/05 193/08 388/13
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2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/05 194/05 386/10

3 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 191/05 191/07 382/12

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 187/03 192/04 379/07

5 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 185/02 190/06 375/08

6 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 183/03 181/02 364/05

7 135301 Marco Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 173/01 175/01 348/02

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/00 172/00 345/00

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/09 195/08 394/17

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05 196/05 389/10

3 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02 185/01 369/03

4 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 176/00 171/00 347/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 145699 Kathrine J. R. Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11

3 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 197/10

4 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/08

5 131281 Leah E. Andersen Skive skytteforening 196/09

6 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/03

7 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 195/01

8 137633 Hjalte Balling Malmberg Thisted Skyttekreds 193/06

9 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 198/08

2 141022 Sigurd Lytzen Frederiksen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/08

3 134777 Simon Moustgaard Klit Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/04

3 135300 Mads Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 191/04

5 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 145642 Chloe Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 197/11

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Skals Skytteforening 197/09

3 145643 Claire Su Silkeborg Skyttekreds 196/03

4 150717 Jeppe Roed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05

4 151691 Alia Ilencuta Predincea Kjellerup Skytteforening 192/05

6 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 190/06

7 151351 Lykke Juhl Rasmussen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/05

8 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

9 149942 Arnaaluk Magda Dorthe Ols.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/02

10 151613 Mikkel Skovgaard Kristens.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 182/04
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11 151612 Magnus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/02

11 151611 Marcus Subin Dalgas Chris.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 178/02

13 150739 Marcus Baluta Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 177/00

14 150773 Silads Dyhr Thisted Skyttekreds 176/01

15 149238 Esther Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 175/01

16 148090 Andreas Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 171/02

17 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 164/01

18 151860 Mads-Emil Boes Brandt Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 157/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 197/10

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09

3 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/09

4 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 144430 Sofie Bang Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 191/05

3 140863 Ida Rothenberg Qvist Them Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 30467 Niels H. Overgaard Ørre Skytteforening 198/10

2 88599 Helle Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/09

3 107475 Rikke Norup Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening 197/05

4 102711 Sofie Møller Frantsen Viborg Skytteforening 195/10

5 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 195/08

6 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/07

6 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/07

8 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

9 19352 Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening 193/07

10 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 107452 Sara Alexis Ørre Skytteforening 194/05

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 185/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/04

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 181/03

3 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 179/03

4 147596 Mike Schougaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 177/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/09
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2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/08

2 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

2 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 191/05

4 19714 Inger Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 184/04

5 22135 Børge Mønster Kjellerup Skytteforening 171/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/11

2 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/10

3 100697 Tanja Hyldig Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 195/12

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 141017 Helle Rothenberg Andresen Them Skytteforening 195/05

2 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/05

3 142457 Mogens Andersen Skive skytteforening 191/05

4 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 187/03

5 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 185/02

6 22128 Claus Pors Jensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 183/06

7 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 183/03

8 135301 Marco Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 173/01

9 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 199/09

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 193/05

3 122379 Jørgen Kofoed Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/02

4 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 184/02

5 145087 Randi Svenningsen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 176/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 147/04 146/05 293/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/08 146/08 294/16

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 145/06 141/02 286/08

3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 142/02 138/01 280/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 132/02 145/05 277/07

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
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1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 143/03 146/06 289/09

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 143/03 139/02 282/05

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/01 150/10 297/11

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 140/03 148/08 288/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 147/06 147/07 294/13

2 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 134/01 133/03 267/04

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 133/02 125/03 258/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 145296 Nikolaj Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 147/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 145016 Johanne Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 148/08

2 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 145/06

3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 142/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 22027 Rikke Agerskov McCarron Kjellerup Skytteforening 137/04

2 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 132/02

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 143/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 143/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/01

2 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 147/06

2 140580 Tina Kjeldal Trehøje Skytteforening 134/01

3 147886 Jeppe Skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 133/02

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 28860 Mads Bakke Nielsen Thisted Skyttekreds 246/100

2 100102 Trine Irene Knudsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 237/99
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3 86870 Jesper Langhoff Pedersen Fjelsted/Harndrup 237/97

4 83073 Jonas Andersen Trehøje Skytteforening 237/92

5 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 232/91

6 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 230/88

7 98706 Emma Thyssen Ribe Skyttekreds 226/90

8 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 225/88

9 29739 Martin Mohr Jakobsen Trehøje Skytteforening 224/87

10 114363 Jacob Allan Mortensen Trehøje Skytteforening 212/85

11 126288 Mathias Thomsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 197/82

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 553/86

2 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 538/87

3 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 431/73

4 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 405/66

5 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 325/55

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 356/62

2 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 273/37

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 537/89

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 505/80

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 515/87

2 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 513/83

3 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaar.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 499/86

4 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 489/70

5 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 466/71

6 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 452/65

7 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 428/66

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 528/86

2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 526/90

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 532/88

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 527/88

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 478/82

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
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1 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 514/85

2 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 485/84

3 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 475/76

4 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 468/74

5 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 457/59

6 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 454/74

7 137834 Benn skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 448/79

8 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 445/77

9 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 392/61

10 151151 Johnny Haugaard Lind Skytteforening 386/69

11 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 316/26

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 572/94

2 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 502/80

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 381/95

2 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 379/92

3 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 328/56

4 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 318/88

5 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 284/62

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 147105 Ane Lise Frydenlund Jaede.. Lind Skytteforening 315/85

2 150772 Marie Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 209/67

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 373/94

2 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 368/95

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 367/91

2 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 358/94

3 144203 Kaj lund Ørre Skytteforening 340/85

4 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 329/84

5 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Ørre Skytteforening 313/80

6 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 276/75

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 370/94

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 355/81

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
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1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 376/97

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 373/91

3 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 342/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 344/85

2 151653 Per Søgaard Viborg Skytteforening 342/91

3 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 339/90

4 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 330/87

5 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 328/83

6 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 316/83

7 151151 Johnny Haugaard Lind Skytteforening 312/76

8 137834 Benn skov Bertelsen Lemvig Skytteforening 270/75

9 151446 Alex Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 257/50

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 380/97

2 146643 Christina Skov Lorenzen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 334/93

3 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 329/90

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 377/95

2 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 355/93

3 151076 Mikael K. Jensen Lind Skytteforening 325/81

4 147101 Karl Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 287/81

5 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 181/33

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 361/89

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Ulstrup IF 323/87

3 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 310/88

4 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 301/66

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 343/79

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 364/90

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 322/71
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